
Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

I.LIFE.EU I.LIFE EUR  LITHIUM-ION HYBRID

 1 S.120.0602.0 HANDLE ADJUSTMENT 
ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0602.0 10-017 OUTER PULL LATCH, ROD 
WELD ASSY 1 PC 1 Stainless 

steel 812.00

  2 120.0603.0 10-019 OUTER PULL LATCH, 
WELD ASSY 1 PC 1 Steel 236.00

  2 120.0604.0 10-021 PULL LATCH, T-KNOB 1 PC 1 Steel 40.00

  2 120.0417.0 SHAFT COLLART, SET SCREW, 
.63ID X 1.1OD X .5T,ZNPLT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0421.0 SET SCREW, .63ID X 1.1OD X 
.5T,ZNPLT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0419.0 1-042 ZINC PLATED, 1/2"-13. 1-
3/4" LONG 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0416.0 1-009 WASHER, NYLON, .50 ID X 
.75 OD X .06T 4 PC 4 0.00

  2 120.0415.0 01-002 HEX NUT, LOCK, .5-13 X 
.75W X .312H 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0605.0 10-016 OUTER PULL LATCH, 
PLASTIC BUSHING 1 PC 1 Nylon 6.00

  2 120.0606.0 01-067 OUTER PULL LATCH, 
PLASTIC WASHER 1 PC 1 Nylon 2.00

 1 S.120.1607.0 SOLUTION TANK & CAGE 
ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.1607.0 20-003 SOLUTION TANK CAGE 
ASSY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0608.0 20-017 CAGE PVC STOPPER ASSY 1 PC 1 Plastic 124.00

  2 120.0609.0 01-010 SCREW, .25-20 X .75 2 PC 2 Steel 5.00

  2 120.0505.0 2023 DAMPNER, RUBBER 4 PC 4 Rubber 27.00

Page 1Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

  2 120.0610.0 20-014 CHARGER CAGE ASSY 1 PC 1 Plastic 596.00

  2 120.0506.0 2019 BOTTLE, CARTRIDGE, 3 GAL 3 PC 3 Plastic 328.00

  2 120.0611.0 01-055 HEX CAP SCREW, 1/2-13 
X 5.51” 2 PC 2 Steel 146.00

  2 120.0418.0 -004 WASHER, PLASTIC, .500 X 
.125 X 1.125OD 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.0511.0 2021 WASHER, 5/8ID X 1-3/4OD 
X .134L, FLT, 2 PC 2 Steel 9.00

  2 120.0415.0 01-002 HEX NUT, LOCK, .5-13 X 
.75W X .312H 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.0612.0 Adhesive Backed Foam 
6.7"X1.6"X0.197T" 2 PC 2 Foam 5.00

  2 120.0621.0 07-003 EPDM ADHESIVE 
MATERIAL, 1/16” THICK 1 PC 1 8.00

  2 120.0613.0 50-001 24V BATTERY CHARGER 
ASSY 1 PC 1 125000.00

 1 S.120.0614.0 CHARGER ASSY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0614.0 50-002 24VDC DELTA-Q 
CHARGER 1 PC 1 2900.00

  2 120.0677.0 LIFE CHARGER BUMPER 1 PC 1 BLACK HDPE 67.00

  2 120.0678.0 LIFE CHARGER HANDLE 1 PC 1 BLACK HDPE 60.50

  2 120.0679.0 LIFE CHARGER PLATE 1 PC 1 BLACK HDPE 183.50

  2 120.0328.0 [03-228]BEARING ASSEMBLY 
MOUNTING SCREW,1/4-20X3/4" 4 PC 4 0.00

  2 120.0325.0 [03-225]MOTOR MOUNTING 
SCREW, 10-32 x 3/4" 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.0680.0 POWER SUPPLY CORD L=620mm 1 PC 1 Plastic+CU 130.00

  2 120.0681.0 BATTERY POWER CORD  
L=510mm 1 PC 1 Plastic+CU 102.50

Page 2Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU

peter
文本框
海外进口料

peter
文本框
海外进口料

peter
矩形

peter
矩形



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

 1 S.120.1615.0 MOTOR &BASE ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.1615.0 40-013 BASE .375 THICK 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 S.120.0446.0 ASSY BUMPER 17 INCH 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0446.0 BUMPER, 17 INCH 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0446.1 BUMPER COVER 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 106.1111.24 M4*12 PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING 
SCREW 2 PC 2 SUS304 0.50

  2 S.120.0514.0 ASSY PLATE, BASE, WEIGHT 2 PC 2 0.00

   3 120.0514.0 3045-14 PLATE, BASE, WEIGHT 1 PC 2 Marine Board 
Plastic 202.00

   3 120.0517.0 3045-06 NUT, 1/4-20 X 5/16, TEE, 
4 PRONG, ZNPLT 2 PC 4 Steel 7.00

  2 120.0515.0 3004 HANDLE, BASE 1 PC 1 Plastic 90.00

  2 120.0616.0 01-049 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 2.165", 
PHFLH, ZNPLT 4 PC 4 Steel 12.00

  2 120.0617.0 01-048 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1.702", 
PHTRH, SS 4 PC 4 Steel or 

Stainless 10.00

  2 120.0618.0 01-050 SCREW,3/8-16 X 0.984", 
HH, STL, GRD8, YL, 4 PC 4 Steel 21.00

  2 120.0424.0 01-015 WASHER, FLAT .38 X. 06T 
X 1.0 OD, STL, ZNPLT 4 PC 4 0.00

  2 120.0652.0 NUT, 1/4-20, 0.438W/0.236H 
HEX, LK, STL ZNPLT 8 PC 8 Steel + Nylon 3.00

  2 120.0444.0 01-011 WASHER, FLAT, .25 ID X 
.625 OD X .06 THK 8 PC 8 0.00

  2 120.0518.0 WASHER, FLAT, .32 ID X .74 OD X 
.07 THK 2 PC 2 Steel 2.00

  2 120.0656.0 SCREW, M8x20, HEX HEAD,SS 2 PC 2 0.00

Page 3Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

 1 S.120.1437.2 WHEEL KIT ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0437.0 04-010 WHEEL, 10" 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.1619.0 40-018 BATTERY CAGE, WELD 
ASSY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.1620.0 40-019 ARMS, WHEEL FRAME 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.0621.0 07-003 EPDM ADHESIVE 
MATERIAL, 1/16” THICK 2 PC 2 8.00

  2 120.0622.0 06-001 HOOK AND LOOP CABLE 
TIE WITH BUCKLE 1 PC 1 16.00

  2 120.1520.0 3007-051 LEFT EAR (with pin) 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.1521.0 3007-052 RIGHT EAR (with pin) 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0522.0 4005 SCREW, 1/2-13 X 3-3/4", 
HH, STL, ZNPLT 2 PC 2 Steel 103.00

  2 120.0618.0  SCREW,3/8-16 X 1.18", HH, STL, 
GRD8, YL, 4 PC 4 Steel 21.00

  2 120.0424.0 01-015 WASHER, FLAT .38 X. 06T 
X 1.0 OD, STL, ZNPLT 4 PC 4 0.00

  2 120.0524.0 4009 SCREW, 1/2-13 X 2-1/4",HH, 
STL, ZNPLT 2 PC 2 Steel 79.00

  2 120.0625.0 ARMS PLASTIC BUSHING 
OD0.748"/ID0.5" 1.65" LENGTH 2 PC 2 Plastic 10.00

  2 120.0418.0 -004 WASHER, PLASTIC, .500 X 
.125 X 1.125OD 12 PC 12 0.00

  2 120.0427.0 01-046 NYLON PLASTIC WASHER 
0.812"ID, 1.057"OD 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.0415.0 01-002 HEX NUT, LOCK, .5-13 X 
.75W X .312H 4 PC 4 0.00

  2 120.0419.0 1-042 ZINC PLATED, 1/2"-13. 1-
3/4" LONG 2 PC 2 0.00

 1 S.120.1626.0 LOWER FRAME OUTER LATCH 
WELD ASSY 1 PC 1 0.00

Page 4Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

  2 120.1626.0 LOWER FRAME OUTER LATCH 
WELD 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0526.0 1003-08 KNOB, LOCKING 
POSITION 2 PC 2 Plastic + 

Steel nut 91.00

  2 120.0527.0 1003-152 “T” SCREW, KNOB, 
HANDLE(3/8-16X1.5”) 2 PC 2 Stainless 

Steel 34.00

  2 120.0528.0 1002-2 SCREW, 1/4”-20 X 1.5” 2 PC 2 Steel 8.00

  2 120.0529.0 1019 SCREW, LOWER HANDLE 2 PC 2 Steel 79.00

  2 120.0418.0 -004 WASHER, PLASTIC, .500 X 
.125 X 1.125OD 8 PC 8 0.00

  2 120.0415.0 01-002 HEX NUT, LOCK, .5-13 X 
.75W X .312H 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.0532.0 1021-1 WASHER, NYLON, KNOB 
ASSY（ID0.39 OD0.75 T0.064) 2 PC 2 Nylon 1.00

  2 120.0533.0 1021-2 WASHER, NYLON, KNOB 
ASSY（ID0.264 OD0.5 T0.061) 2 PC 2 Nylon 1.00

 1 S.120.1627.0 UPPER HANDLE / FRAME 
ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.1627.0 10-042 UPPER FRAME WELD 
ASSY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0628.0 03-015 WIRE HARNESS ASSY 1 PC 1 800.00

  2 120.0629.0 CAPACITANCE WIMA10uF 50-10 
L=90MM 1 PC 1 4.00

  2 120.0119.0 [01-219]SPRAYER SWITCH 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0406.0 03-001 SWITCH, DP POS, 
ROCKER 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0655.0 [03-014]BREAKER, 40A 125/250 
VAC 32 VDC 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0630.0 03-017 RUN TIME METER 1 PC 1 25.00

  2 120.0112.0 [01-212]SAFETY SWITCH, 
(HANDLE) SCREW, 6-32 x 5/8" 2 PC 2 0.00

Page 5Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

  2 120.0120.0 [01-220]SAFETY SWITCH. NUT, 6-
32 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.0349.0 [03-249]Relay 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0351.0 [03-251]MUSHROOM TAPE for 
RELAY MOUNT, 1" 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.1631.0 10-044 TERMINAL BOX COVER, 
RUN TIME METER 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0653.0 Adhesive Backed Foam 
4.84"X0.787"X0.197" 1 PC 1 3.00

  2 120.0540.0 1015 PLUG, TUBE, HANDLE 2 PC 2 Plastic 8.00

  2 120.0541.0 1016 SCREW, 6-20 X 3/8", 
PHPNH, STL, ZNPLT 2 PC 2 Steel 1.00

  2 120.0116.0 [01-216]TERMINAL BOX COVER 
SCREW, 8-32 x 3/16" 4 PC 4 0.00

  2 120.0682.0 03-008 STRAIN RELIEF, ELEC BOX  
NPT3/4（DN26/W33) 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0543.0 1002-1 SCREW, 3/8”-16, 1.25” 2 PC 2 Steel 8.00

  2 120.0544.0 WASHER, NYLON, HINGE ASSY 4 PC 4 Nylon 1.00

  2 120.0409.0 03-002 STRAIN RELIEF, POWER 
CORD 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0632.0 03-006 POWER CORD, 3 CABLE, 
GRAY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0633.0 HARNESS, SPRAYER SWITCH 
L=16.93" 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0634.0 WIRE,BREAKER TO TERMINAL 
SWITCH,BLACK L=7.87" 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0499.0 ELPOL SAFETY PLUG MALE 1 PC 1 Plastic+CU 98.00

  2 120.0451.0 01-034 LOCK NUT, E PANEL, .75-
14 NPSM, ZNPLT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0450.0 01-034 WASHER, BELLEVILLE, 
LOCK, .9 ID X 1.3 OD X .06T, BLK 1 PC 1 0.00

Page 6Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

  2 120.0120.6 [01-2206]GROUND WIRE SCREW. 
8-32 x 3/8" Hex, SS 6 PC 6 0.00

  2 120.0549.0 PLASTIC PLUG FOR TERMINAL 
BOX 1 PC 1 Plastic 2.50

 1 S.120.1635.0 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0635.0 410169 24V DC MOTOR 1 PC 1 10700.00

  2 120.1636.0 03-030 REAR MOUNT, MOTOR 
WEIGHT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0450.0 01-034 WASHER, BELLEVILLE, 
LOCK, .9 ID X 1.3 OD X .06T, BLK 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.0454.0 30-008 SHAFT SUPPORT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 S.120.0452.0 03-007 ELBOW, ELECTRICAL BOX, 
MOTOR 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0452.0 03-007 ELBOW, ELECTRICAL BOX, 
MOTOR 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0684.0 TAPER RUBBER SEAL RING 1 PC 1 RUBBER 2.50

   3 120.0685.0 ELBOW MOUNTINGS 1 PC 1 POM 2.50

   3 120.0686.0 TAPER SPRING WASHER 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0453.0 01-013 SCREW, SOCKET SET, .38-
24 X 1.50 STL CUP POINT BLK OX 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0637.0 05-007 RUBBER BUMPER 
SUPPORT, 3/8" OD 3 PC 3 Rubber 1.00

  2 120.0638.0 01-066 SCREW, 8-32 X 1-3/4”, 18
-8 SS 3 PC 3 Steel 4.00

  2 120.0639.0 PANDUIT 14-10 2 PC 2 2.00

 1 S.120.1556.0 SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 S.120.0663.0 SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY-RIGHT 1 PC 1 0.00

Page 7Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU

peter
文本框
海外进口料

peter
矩形



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

   3 120.0667.0 3019 FITTING, 90, SPRAY 
NOZZLES 1 PC 1 SUS304 37.00

   3 120.0068.0 3016 COUPLER, FILTER 1 PC 1 SUS304 27.00

   3 120.0663.0 3014 NOZZLE, SPRAYER 1 PC 1 SUS304 8.00

   3 120.0664.0 3017 NOZZLE RETAINER 1 PC 1 SUS304 15.00

   3 120.0562.0 3015 STRAINER, CHECK VALVE 1 PC 1 Steel + 
Plastic 1.00

  2 S.120.0665.0 SPRAY NOZZLE ASSEMBLY-LEFT 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0465.0 3019 FITTING, TEE, SPRAY 
NOZZLE 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0068.0 3016 COUPLER, FILTER 1 PC 1 SUS304 27.00

   3 120.0663.0 3014 NOZZLE, SPRAYER 1 PC 1 SUS304 8.00

   3 120.0664.0 3017 NOZZLE RETAINER 1 PC 1 SUS304 15.00

   3 120.0473.0 3020 COUPLER, NOZZLE BASE 
PLATE 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0562.0 3015 STRAINER, CHECK VALVE 1 PC 1 Steel + 
Plastic 1.00

  2 120.0557.0 3022 HOSE, SPRAY NOZZLES  
1/4”/L=7.87” 1 PC 1 nylon 3.00

  2 120.0558.0 3022-01 HOSE, SPRAY NOZZLES 
CAGE  1/4”/L=21.65” 1 PC 1 nylon 3.00

  2 120.1559.0 PLATE, ANGLE, NOZZLE BASE 2 PC 2 0.00

  2 120.1560.0 3010-001 SPRAY BRACKET, TOP 
LEFT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.1561.0 2010-002 SPRAY BRACKET, TOP 
RIGHT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0563.0 3011 SCREW, 10-32 X 0.625", 
HXUNS, ZNPLT 2 PC 2 Stainless 

Steel 2.00

Page 8Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

  2 120.0564.0 3013 WASHER, SPRAY JET ARM 4 PC 4 Rubber 1.00

  2 120.0565.0 3012 NUT, 10-32 HEX NYLOCK 
STL GR2 ZNPLT 2 PC 2 Steel + Nylon 2.00

  2 120.0640.0 3036-A SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1", 
PHTRH, SS 2 PC 2 Stainless 

Steel 5.00

  2 120.0567.0  NUT, 1/4-20HEX NYLOCK STL 
GR2 ZNPLT 2 PC 2 Steel + Nylon 3.00

 1 S.120.0568.0 DISC DRIVER ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0568.0 MFD17 DRIVER, DISC, 17” 1 PC 1 aluminum 1270.00

  2 120.0569.0 RING, MULTI-FLOOR DRIVER, 17” 1 PC 1 Plastic 70.00

  2 120.0570.0 MFVDP17 PAD, VELCRO 1 PC 1 Plastic + 
Velcro 315.00

  2 120.0571.0 3042-1 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 3/8", 
PHFLH, SS 14 PC 14 Stainless 

Steel 3.00

 1 S.120.0572.0 ASSY, COUNTERWEIGHT, 17 DISK 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 S.120.0573.0 ASSY COUNTER WEIGHT PLATE 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0573.0 Counter Weight Big Weight 4 PC 4 steel 122.00

   3 120.0572.0 Counter Weight Plate 1 PC 1 steel 424.00

   3 120.0574.0 Counter Weight Small Weight 2 PC 2 steel 4.40

   3 120.0575.0 Rivet 3 PC 3 steel 8.80

  2 S.120.0330.4 ASSEMBLY BEARING 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0330.4 [3026-0311]BEARING RETAINER 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0330.3 [3026-101]BEARING RETAINER 
RING 1 PC 1 0.00

Page 9Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

   3 120.0330.0 [03-230A]BEARING NSK 6006V 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0578.0 BEARING, CENTER 1 PC 1 steel 72.30

   3 120.0330.1 [03-230C]BEARING, RING, 
SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" 4 PC 4 0.00

  2 120.0576.0 Bearing Cap 1 PC 1 steel 24.00

  2 120.0328.0 [03-228]BEARING ASSEMBLY 
MOUNTING SCREW,1/4-20X3/4" 2 PC 2 0.00

 1 120.0457.0 1-020 SCREW, FHPM, .25-20 X 
1.0, ZNPLT 4 PC 4 0.00

 1 S.120.0654.0 PUMP ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0654.0 30-031 24V DC PUMP 90PSI ASSY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 S.120.0581.0 VALVE SYSTEM ASSY 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0581.0 2008 VALVE, FLOW CONTROL, 3-
WAY 1 PC 1 Brass 0.00

   3 120.0582.0 2008 COUPLER  1/4”, QD, FLOW 
CONTROL 2 PC 2 Brass 17.00

   3 120.0585.0 2007 ELBOW, 1/4”, 90 1 PC 1 Brass 54.00

   3 120.0586.0 2000-05 WASHER, 1/2ID X 3/4" 
OD, DSP, ZNPLT 2 PC 2 1.00

   3 120.0587.0 2008-04 FITTING, ELBOW, 1/4”, 
90 1 PC 1 Brass 57.00

   3 120.0588.0 2016 FITTING, GUEST, STRAIGHT 
3/8” PUSH CONNECT THROUGH 1 PC 1 Brass 30.00

   3 120.0584.0 2008-03 COUPLER, FLOW 
CONTROL 1 PC 1 Brass 20.00

  2 120.0641.0 HOSE, 3/8”L=14.17”, BOTTLE 
CARTRIDGE 1 PC 1 nylon 3.00

  2 120.0642.0 20-018 CAGE BOTTOM COVER 4 PC 4 Steel 2.00

Page 10Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU

peter
矩形

peter
文本框
海外进口料



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

  2 120.0436.0 2014 WASHER, PUMP MOUNT 4 PC 4 0.00

  2 120.0120.0 [01-220]SAFETY SWITCH. NUT, 6-
32 4 PC 4 0.00

 1 S.120.1507.0 2018 BOTTLE CAP, ASSY 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 S.120.0643.0 2015-02-L BOTTLE CARTRIDGE 
HOSE ASSEMBLY 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0643.0 HOSE, 1/4”L=92.8”, PUMP CAGE 1 PC 1 nylon 40.00

   3 120.0644.0 HOSE, 3/8”L=81.7”, BOTTLE 
CARTRIDGE 1 PC 1 nylon 52.00

   3 120.0588.0 2016 FITTING, GUEST, STRAIGHT 
3/8” PUSH CONNECT THROUGH 1 PC 1 Brass 30.00

   3 120.0645.0 HEAT-SHRINK TUBE Ø0.8” 
L=45.7” BLACK 1 PC 1 Rubber 6.00

   3 120.0488.0 04-012 STRAINER,FILTER 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 S.120.0508.0 ASSEMBLY BOTTLE CAP 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0508.0 2018-01 BOTTLE CAP 1 PC 1 Plastic 13.00

   3 120.0509.0 2018-02 Bottle Cap Gasket 1 PC 1 Plastic 13.50

   3 120.0683.0 Bottle Cap Gasket Valve 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0541.0 1016 SCREW, 6-20 X 3/8", 
PHPNH, STL, ZNPLT 2 PC 2 Steel 1.00

  2 120.1648.0 20-018 CAGE BOTTOM COVER 1 PC 1 0.00

 1 120.0649.0 LOGO LABEL,205*63mm 1 PC 1 Plastic 0.00

 1 120.0596.0 LABEL.RIGHTØ102mm 1 PC 1 Plastic 2.00

 1 120.0597.0 LABEL,LEFT Ø102mm 1 PC 1 0.00

Page 11Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

 1 120.0598.0 NAMEPLATE L=127mm 1 PC 1 0.00

 1 120.0650.0 SERIAL NO. LIFE WITH RUNING 
NO.  (75*38mm) 1 PC 1 Plastic 0.00

 1 120.0651.0 CONTRACTION BAND L=470mm 2 PC 2 2.00

 1 57.0076.0 Black CABLE TIE 3 X 15 BLACK 10 PC 10 0.00

 1 120.0120.9 [01-2209]ZIP TIE, SLIM 10 PC 10 0.00

 1 S.120.0691.0 ASSY PACKAGE FOR LIFE 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 S.120.0692.0 ASSY WOODEN PALLET 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0692.0 WOODEN PALLET 
816*500*120MM 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0693.0 TOP PALLET 
816mm*500mm*10mm 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 S.120.0694.0 ASSY PACKING BOX SPRAYBORG 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0694.0 PACKING BOX SPRAYBORG 
830*520*1000(H) 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0688.0 LEFT SUPPORT 485*100*975(H) 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0695.0 RIGHT SUPPORT 485*100*975(H) 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0359.0 MELAMINE PAD 5 SET BOX L* W 
* H=34 *33 * 11.5CM 1 PC 1 Paper 0.00

   3 72.0178.T10 ZIP PE BAG 10x 15CM TENNANT 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 72.0178.T3 ZIP PE BAG 18x 26CM TENNANT 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0457.0 1-020 SCREW, FHPM, .25-20 X 
1.0, ZNPLT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0359.0 MELAMINE PAD 5 SET BOX L* W 
* H=34 *33 * 11.5CM 1 PC 1 Paper 0.00

Page 12Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU



Level No. Description Quantity UNIT Total Material Weight Picture

  2 72.0178.T10 ZIP PE BAG 10x 15CM TENNANT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 72.0178.T3 ZIP PE BAG 18x 26CM TENNANT 1 PC 1 0.00

  2 120.0457.0 1-020 SCREW, FHPM, .25-20 X 
1.0, ZNPLT 4 PC 4 0.00

  2 S.120.0548.0 POWER CORD, EU 50’ 230V 15M 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0548.0 POWER CORD, 50’ 230V 1 PC 1 1750.00

   3 120.0499.0 ELPOL SAFETY PLUG MALE 1 PC 1 Plastic+CU 98.00

   3 120.0498.0 ELPOL SAFETY PLUG 1 PC 1 Plastic+CU 144.50

  2 S.120.0659.0 POWER CABLE, 3X16AWG 
L=1800MM’ EURO 300V IP54 1 PC 1 0.00

   3 120.0499.0 ELPOL SAFETY PLUG MALE 1 PC 1 Plastic+CU 98.00

   3 120.0659.0 POWER CABLE, 3X16AWG 
L=1800MM’ EURO 300V IP54 1 PC 1 Plastic+CU 189.00

  2 120.0661.0 ORBOT LIFE OPERATING MANUA 1 PC 1 0.00

Page 13Quantity Explosion of BOM
东莞硕能塑胶模具有限公司

As of 21/03/24

2021 三月 24.

MARXYANG

13Total Pages: 
物料: I.LIFE.EU


